
LMC Meeting Schedule 2017 Version 5 (as at 20 Jun 17)   

Year/Month Day/Date Meeting Location Remarks 

2017– Jun  Thu 1 Jun    

 Thu 8 Jun    

 Thu 15 Jun    

 Thu 22 Jun LMC Exec LMC  

 Tue 27 Jun GPFV SH - VCR 12:00 – 13:30 

 Thu 29 Jun Negs WR – SH  

2017 – Jul  Thu 6 Jul    

 Thu 13 Jul LMC Main FC  

 Tue 18 Jul GPFV SH - VCR 12:00 – 13:00 

 Thu 20 Jul LMC Exec LMC  

 Tue 25 Jul Negs LMC  

 Thu 27 Jul    

2017 – Aug Thu 3 Aug    

 Thu 10 Aug    

 Thu 17 Aug Regional LMCs mtg Taunton 10:00 – 15:00+ 

 Tue 22 Aug GPFV SH - VCR 12:00 – 13:30 

 Thu 24 Aug LMC Exec LMC  

 Thu 31 Aug Negs WR – SH   

2017 – Sep  Thu7 Sep    

 Thu 14 Sep LMC Main FC  

 Tue 19 Sep GPFV SH - VCR 12:00 – 13:30 

 Thu 21 Sep LMC Exec LMC  

 Tue 26 Sep Negs LMC  

 Thu 28 Sep    

2017 - Oct Thu 5 Oct    

 Thu 12 Oct    

 Tue 17 Oct LMC Exec LMC  

 Thu 19 Oct LMC Secs Conference BMA House  

 Thu 26 Oct Negs WR – SH  

 Tue 31 Oct GPFV SH-VCR 12:00 – 13:30 

2017 – Nov Thu 2 Nov    

 Thu 9 Nov LMC Main FC  

 Fri 10 Nov English LMC Conf London (All day) 

 Thu 16 Nov    

 Tue 21 Nov GPFV SH - VCR 12:00 – 13:30 

 Thu 23 Nov LMC Exec LMC  

 Tue 28 Nov Negs LMC  

 Thu 30 Nov    

2017 - Dec Thu 7 Dec LMC Main (internal) FC (LMC Members only) 

 Thu 14 Dec LMC Exec   

 Tue 19 Dec GPFV SH - VCR  

 Thu 21 Dec Negs WR – SH   

 Thu 28 Dec    

Notes: 

1.  Item in italics are yet to be confirmed 

2. WR-SH is the Wilson Room in Sanger House – booked for all Negs meetings for 2017 

3. Highlighted entries are changes from the last version. 


